Produktspezifikation

PromoBest

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:
Empfohlene Druckgrésse:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

41.088.10

PROSECCO

PROSECCO, Weinzubehor, 3/1, Schwarz
10x 7 cm

16.5x14.5x4.5cm

0.48 kg

0.505 kg

39

16/1

0.33 mx0.25 mx0.37 m
8.08 kg
8605040020845
820551000000

171



